
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1554888 1889890Deegan Ojeda 10 138 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZOJEDACob Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesWomen C48DEEGAN00:05:45.640 2 00:00:21.46400:05:45.64000:05:34.951 2 00:00:00.32200:11:20.59100:05:38.142 1 00:00:00.00000:16:58.73300:05:44.403 1 00:00:00.00000:22:43.13600:05:31.987 1 00:00:00.00000:28:15.123

65888 2889890Jill Dimick 20 248 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZDIMICKKAW Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesWomen C48JILL00:05:24.176 1 00:00:00.00000:05:24.17600:05:56.093 1 00:00:00.00000:11:20.26900:05:48.693 2 00:00:10.22900:17:08.96200:06:04.143 2 00:00:29.96900:23:13.10500:05:52.683 2 00:00:50.66500:29:05.788

15888 3889890Kate Proctor 30 131 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZPROCTORKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesWomen C48KATE00:05:51.946 3 00:00:06.30600:05:51.94600:06:01.023 3 00:00:32.37800:11:52.96900:06:10.103 3 00:00:54.11000:18:03.07200:06:13.573 3 00:01:03.54000:24:16.64500:05:57.703 3 00:01:08.56000:30:14.348

58888 4889890Layla Johnson 40 25 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZJOHNSONYAM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesWomen C48LAYLA00:06:06.006 5 00:00:10.76000:06:06.00600:06:33.273 4 00:00:46.31000:12:39.27900:06:55.294 4 00:01:31.50100:19:34.57300:05:49.033 4 00:01:06.96100:25:23.60600:05:54.292 4 00:01:03.55000:31:17.898

22888 5889890Payten Everett 50 185 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZEVERETTHON Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesWomen C48PAYTEN00:06:44.487 6 00:00:38.48100:06:44.48700:07:21.413 6 00:00:06.57900:14:05.90000:05:40.003 5 00:00:11.33000:19:45.90300:06:07.143 5 00:00:29.44000:25:53.04600:06:19.013 5 00:00:54.16100:32:12.059

110888 6889890Desirae Barnes 60 013 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZBARNESSUZ Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesWomen C48DESIRAE00:05:55.246 4 00:00:03.30000:05:55.24600:08:04.075 5 00:01:20.04200:13:59.32100:06:54.363 6 00:01:07.78100:20:53.68400:06:17.983 6 00:01:18.62100:27:11.66700:06:21.052 6 00:01:20.66000:33:32.719

20888 7889890Aaralyn Flamard 70 610 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZFLAMARDHON Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesWomen C48AARALYN00:07:39.397 8 00:00:39.38000:07:39.39700:07:04.663 8 00:00:31.55000:14:44.06000:07:19.924 7 00:01:10.30000:22:03.98400:07:32.014 7 00:02:24.33100:29:35.99800:07:16.033 7 00:03:19.31200:36:52.031

76888 8889890Bellamiee Bejune 80 711 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZBEJUNEKAW Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesWomen C48BELLAMIEE00:07:00.017 7 00:00:15.53000:07:00.01700:07:12.493 7 00:00:06.61000:14:12.510

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

Women C



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:05:54.415 1 00:00:00.00000:34:09.538

00:05:49.312 2 00:00:45.56200:34:55.100

00:06:05.713 3 00:01:24.96100:36:20.061

00:05:57.183 4 00:00:55.02000:37:15.081

00:05:47.143 5 00:00:44.12100:37:59.202

00:05:43.994 6 00:01:17.51100:39:16.713



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1517888 1889890Colter Raper 10 943 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZRAPERGAS Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes65 A49COLTER00:03:45.565 1 00:00:00.00000:03:45.56500:04:40.663 1 00:00:00.00000:08:26.22800:04:56.202 1 00:00:00.00000:13:22.43000:05:05.853 1 00:00:00.00000:18:28.28300:04:40.142 1 00:00:00.00000:23:08.425

100888 2889890Ethan Eaves 20 033 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZEAVESCob Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes65 A49ETHAN00:05:03.866 3 00:00:37.41100:05:03.86600:05:41.732 3 00:00:26.89000:10:45.59800:05:23.273 3 00:00:22.58000:16:08.87100:05:45.773 3 00:00:48.47100:21:54.64400:05:59.723 3 00:00:20.45000:27:54.367

77888 3889890Sterling Oriordan 30 89 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZORIORDANGAS Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes65 A49STERLING00:04:26.455 2 00:00:40.89000:04:26.45500:05:52.253 2 00:01:52.48000:10:18.70800:05:27.583 2 00:02:23.86100:15:46.29100:05:19.882 2 00:02:37.89000:21:06.17300:06:27.744 2 00:04:25.49200:27:33.917

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

65 A



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:05:05.942 1 00:00:00.00000:28:14.36700:04:53.903 1 00:00:00.00000:33:08.27000:04:47.452 1 00:00:00.00000:37:55.722

00:05:42.992 2 00:05:22.99200:33:37.35900:05:18.193 2 00:05:47.28200:38:55.552

00:06:06.173 3 00:00:02.73100:33:40.09000:05:44.552 3 00:00:29.09000:39:24.642



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1523888 1889890Harrison Fouts 10 725 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZFOUTSKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes65 B50HARRISON00:04:50.536 3 00:00:01.07000:04:50.53600:05:24.302 2 00:00:01.30000:10:14.83800:05:19.073 2 00:00:20.29000:15:33.91100:05:09.393 2 00:00:07.38100:20:43.30400:05:18.202 2 00:00:16.66000:26:01.506

95888 2889890Keaten Anderson 20 39 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZANDERSONKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes65 B50KEATEN00:04:25.226 1 00:00:00.00000:04:25.22600:05:48.312 1 00:00:00.00000:10:13.53800:05:00.083 1 00:00:00.00000:15:13.62100:05:22.302 1 00:00:00.00000:20:35.92300:05:08.923 1 00:00:00.00000:25:44.846

28888 3889890Ryan Colburn 30 212 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZCOLBURNGAS Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes65 B50RYAN00:05:13.596 5 00:00:09.33000:05:13.59600:05:59.123 5 00:00:19.56100:11:12.71900:04:55.022 3 00:00:33.83000:16:07.74100:05:36.563 3 00:01:01.00000:21:44.30400:05:10.482 3 00:00:53.28000:26:54.786

57888 4889890Channing Johnson 40 250 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZJOHNSONKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes65 B50CHANNING00:04:49.466 2 00:00:24.24000:04:49.46600:06:00.012 3 00:00:34.64000:10:49.47800:05:48.353 4 00:00:30.09000:16:37.83100:05:28.523 4 00:00:22.05000:22:06.35400:05:50.103 4 00:01:01.67100:27:56.457

18888 5889890Danny Jarman 50 705 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZJARMANKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes65 B50DANNY00:05:04.266 4 00:00:13.73000:05:04.26600:05:48.892 4 00:00:03.68000:10:53.15800:05:47.123 5 00:00:02.45000:16:40.28100:05:44.393 5 00:00:18.32000:22:24.67400:06:01.333 5 00:00:29.55000:28:26.007

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

65 B



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:04:47.972 1 00:00:00.00000:30:49.47800:05:03.613 1 00:00:00.00000:35:53.091

00:05:24.652 2 00:00:20.02000:31:09.49800:05:17.803 2 00:00:34.21000:36:27.301

00:05:04.533 3 00:00:49.82100:31:59.31900:05:43.243 3 00:01:15.26100:37:42.562

00:05:58.843 4 00:01:55.98100:33:55.300

00:05:53.933 5 00:00:24.64000:34:19.940



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1537888 1889890Jake Pennington 10 881 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZPENNINGTONHSQ Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc A51JAKE00:02:19.934 1 00:00:00.00000:02:19.93400:04:11.453 1 00:00:00.00000:06:31.38700:04:39.372 1 00:00:00.00000:11:10.75900:04:12.592 1 00:00:00.00000:15:23.35100:04:40.362 1 00:00:00.00000:20:03.713

97888 2889890Brayden Dodge 20 07 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZDODGEHSQ Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc A51BRAYDEN00:02:29.105 3 00:00:04.25100:02:29.10500:04:54.002 3 00:00:30.64000:07:23.10700:04:34.742 2 00:00:47.09000:11:57.84900:04:42.453 2 00:01:16.95100:16:40.30200:05:03.462 2 00:01:40.05100:21:43.764

83888 3889890Hayden Griffith 30 723 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZGRIFFITHKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc A51HAYDEN00:02:24.854 2 00:00:04.92000:02:24.85400:04:27.613 2 00:00:21.08000:06:52.46700:05:21.132 3 00:00:15.75000:12:13.59900:04:32.012 3 00:00:05.30900:16:45.61100:05:02.173 3 00:00:04.02000:21:47.784

96888 4889890Jaxson Namanny 40 226 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZNAMANNYSUZ Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc A51JAXSON00:03:16.435 4 00:00:47.33000:03:16.43500:05:07.713 4 00:01:01.04100:08:24.14800:05:08.102 4 00:01:18.65100:13:32.25000:05:10.582 4 00:01:57.22100:18:42.83200:05:17.183 4 00:02:12.23100:24:00.015

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

80-150cc A



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:04:21.422 1 00:00:00.00000:24:25.13500:04:12.052 1 00:00:00.00000:28:37.18700:04:23.843 1 00:00:00.00000:33:01.03000:03:59.752 1 00:00:00.00000:37:00.782

00:04:51.222 3 00:00:11.21000:26:34.98600:04:16.732 2 00:02:14.53100:30:51.71800:04:11.405 2 00:02:02.09300:35:03.123

00:04:35.992 2 00:01:58.64100:26:23.77600:04:31.492 3 00:00:03.55000:30:55.26800:04:09.032 3 00:00:01.17700:35:04.300

00:05:07.953 4 00:02:32.98200:29:07.96800:05:17.262 4 00:03:29.96200:34:25.230



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1543888 1889890Ryland Stowell 10 32 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZSTOWELLKAW Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc B52RYLAND00:02:54.045 3 00:00:04.43000:02:54.04500:04:03.182 1 00:00:00.00000:06:57.22700:04:57.982 1 00:00:00.00000:11:55.20900:04:12.492 1 00:00:00.00000:16:07.70100:04:09.952 1 00:00:00.00000:20:17.653

35888 2889890Karson Eales 20 135 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZEALESYAM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc B52KARSON00:02:40.975 1 00:00:00.00000:02:40.97500:04:46.412 4 00:00:06.53000:07:27.38700:04:29.172 2 00:00:01.35000:11:56.55900:04:17.772 2 00:00:06.63000:16:14.33100:04:16.462 2 00:00:13.14000:20:30.793

82888 3889890Rally Coglietti 30 66 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZCOGLIETTIKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc B52RALLY00:02:49.615 2 00:00:08.64000:02:49.61500:04:44.562 5 00:00:06.79000:07:34.17700:04:42.522 3 00:00:20.14000:12:16.69900:04:48.463 3 00:00:50.83100:17:05.16200:04:51.352 3 00:01:25.72100:21:56.514

33888 4889890Royce Pendleton 40 69 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZPENDLETONYAM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc B52ROYCE00:02:57.455 4 00:00:03.41000:02:57.45500:04:18.422 2 00:00:18.65000:07:15.87700:05:08.793 4 00:00:07.97100:12:24.67000:04:55.872 4 00:00:15.38000:17:20.54200:04:46.712 4 00:00:10.74000:22:07.254

25888 5889890Rush Wermes 50 105 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZWERMESKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc B52RUSH00:03:01.225 5 00:00:03.77000:03:01.22500:04:19.632 3 00:00:04.98000:07:20.85700:05:26.913 5 00:00:23.10000:12:47.77000:04:41.622 5 00:00:08.85000:17:29.39200:05:11.312 5 00:00:33.45000:22:40.704

38888 6889890Jace Weller 60 7 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZWELLERKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc B52JACE00:03:08.745 7 00:00:07.14000:03:08.74500:04:33.522 6 00:00:08.09000:07:42.26700:05:32.573 7 00:00:00.02000:13:14.84000:05:06.132 6 00:00:51.58000:18:20.97200:04:33.742 6 00:00:14.01000:22:54.714

78888 7889890Jaxon Fontes 70 64 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZFONTESYAM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc B52JAXON00:03:01.605 6 00:00:00.38000:03:01.60500:05:09.702 7 00:00:29.04000:08:11.30700:05:03.513 6 00:00:27.05000:13:14.82000:05:07.502 7 00:00:01.35000:18:22.32200:04:47.632 7 00:00:15.24000:23:09.954

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

80-150cc B



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:04:09.612 1 00:00:00.00000:24:27.26500:04:12.042 1 00:00:00.00000:28:39.30700:04:23.223 1 00:00:00.00000:33:02.53000:04:32.212 1 00:00:00.00000:37:34.742

00:04:31.642 2 00:00:35.17000:25:02.43500:04:31.133 2 00:00:54.26100:29:33.56800:04:29.902 2 00:01:00.94000:34:03.470

00:04:32.232 3 00:01:26.31100:26:28.74600:04:50.292 3 00:01:45.47000:31:19.03800:04:35.803 3 00:01:51.37100:35:54.841

00:04:43.602 4 00:00:22.11000:26:50.85600:04:40.273 4 00:00:12.09100:31:31.12900:04:53.832 4 00:00:30.12000:36:24.961

00:05:17.753 5 00:01:07.60100:27:58.45700:04:36.952 5 00:01:04.28000:32:35.40900:04:55.253 5 00:01:05.70100:37:30.662

00:05:11.673 6 00:00:07.93000:28:06.38700:04:33.242 6 00:00:04.22000:32:39.62900:04:52.793 6 00:00:01.76000:37:32.422

00:05:07.913 7 00:00:11.48000:28:17.86700:05:06.363 7 00:00:44.60100:33:24.23000:05:09.152 7 00:01:00.96000:38:33.382



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1536888 1889890Jack Wilson 10 422 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZWILSONKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53JACK00:03:11.525 1 00:00:00.00000:03:11.52500:04:38.042 1 00:00:00.00000:07:49.56700:05:04.783 1 00:00:00.00000:12:54.35000:05:09.642 2 00:00:20.69000:18:03.99200:04:38.662 1 00:00:00.00000:22:42.654

21888 2889890Wyatt Parent 20 114 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZPARENTKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53WYATT00:03:21.115 3 00:00:00.92000:03:21.11500:04:51.173 3 00:00:01.16500:08:12.28800:05:10.702 6 00:00:08.46100:13:22.99000:05:02.033 6 00:00:02.69100:18:25.02300:04:33.751 4 00:00:07.48400:22:58.774

109888 3889890Zayden York 30 4 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZYORKKAW Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53ZAYDEN00:03:32.105 5 00:00:03.84100:03:32.10500:04:45.383 5 00:00:04.13100:08:17.48800:04:40.231 2 00:00:03.36900:12:57.71900:05:13.383 3 00:00:07.11000:18:11.10200:04:53.223 5 00:00:05.55100:23:04.325

74888 4889890Spencer Gibson 40 628 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZGIBSONYAM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53SPENCER00:03:33.815 6 00:00:01.71000:03:33.81500:04:39.542 4 00:00:01.06900:08:13.35700:05:00.523 4 00:00:07.49000:13:13.88000:05:08.452 5 00:00:08.96900:18:22.33200:04:43.233 6 00:00:01.24000:23:05.565

11888 5889890Emiliano Duprez 50 454 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZDUPREZKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53EMILIANO00:03:20.195 2 00:00:08.67000:03:20.19500:05:08.202 6 00:00:10.90900:08:28.39700:04:37.993 3 00:00:08.67100:13:06.39000:04:36.912 1 00:00:00.00000:17:43.30200:05:02.663 2 00:00:03.31100:22:45.965

34888 6889890Conner Daffern 60 348 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZDAFFERNKAW Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53CONNER00:03:45.445 9 00:00:01.82000:03:45.44500:05:00.103 7 00:00:17.15100:08:45.54800:04:59.232 7 00:00:21.79000:13:44.78000:05:00.032 7 00:00:19.78900:18:44.81200:04:54.803 7 00:00:34.05000:23:39.615

80888 7889890Karen Ross 70 108 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZROSSYAM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53KAREN00:04:05.835 10 00:00:20.39000:04:05.83500:05:12.553 10 00:00:24.58000:09:18.38800:05:02.242 9 00:00:24.46000:14:20.63000:05:12.443 9 00:00:25.63000:19:33.07300:04:50.572 9 00:00:01.77000:24:23.645

98888 8889890Brayden Bethke 80 923 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZBETHKEYAM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53BRAYDEN00:03:43.625 8 00:00:00.89000:03:43.62500:05:10.183 9 00:00:00.78000:08:53.80800:05:02.362 8 00:00:11.39000:13:56.17000:05:11.273 8 00:00:22.63100:19:07.44300:05:14.432 8 00:00:42.26000:24:21.875

5888 9889890Cody Asbury 90 614 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZASBURYKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53CODY00:03:28.264 4 00:00:07.14900:03:28.26400:04:42.859 2 00:00:21.55600:08:11.12300:05:03.406 5 00:00:00.64900:13:14.52900:04:58.834 4 00:00:02.26100:18:13.36300:04:37.927 3 00:00:05.32500:22:51.290

99888 10889890Arch Presmyk 100 703 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZPRESMYKKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53ARCH00:04:26.466 12 00:00:20.00000:04:26.46600:05:16.462 11 00:00:24.54000:09:42.92800:05:04.952 11 00:00:21.20900:14:47.88000:05:52.843 10 00:01:07.65000:20:40.72300:05:17.063 10 00:01:34.14100:25:57.786

8888 11889890Sebastian Taylor 110 756 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZTAYLORKAW Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53SEBASTIAN00:03:42.735 7 00:00:08.92000:03:42.73500:05:10.293 8 00:00:07.48000:08:53.02800:05:33.643 10 00:00:06.04100:14:26.67100:06:30.353 11 00:00:16.30100:20:57.02400:05:51.043 11 00:00:50.28100:26:48.067

1888 12889890Elijah Fugitt 120 225 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZFUGITTYAM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53ELIJAH00:04:51.396 14 00:00:13.90100:04:51.39600:05:21.232 14 00:00:03.39000:10:12.62800:05:22.393 12 00:00:47.14100:15:35.02100:06:16.773 13 00:00:11.67000:21:51.79400:06:06.653 13 00:00:33.52000:27:58.447

40888 13889890Nova Baptista 130 445 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZBAPTISTAKTM Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53NOVA00:04:06.466 11 00:00:00.63100:04:06.46600:05:58.252 12 00:00:21.79000:10:04.71800:05:43.773 13 00:00:13.47000:15:48.49100:05:51.633 12 00:00:43.10000:21:40.12400:05:44.803 12 00:00:36.86000:27:24.927

41888 14889890Jaxon Clark 140 771 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZCLARKKAW Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53JAXON00:04:55.866 15 00:00:04.47000:04:55.86600:05:13.372 13 00:00:04.52000:10:09.23800:06:22.964 14 00:00:43.71100:16:32.20200:05:33.702 14 00:00:14.11000:22:05.90400:05:58.563 14 00:00:06.02000:28:04.467

106888 15889890Frank Kramer 150 74 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZKRAMEROTH Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53FRANK00:04:37.495 13 00:00:11.02900:04:37.49500:06:30.734 16 00:00:11.15100:11:08.22900:05:30.173 15 00:00:06.20000:16:38.40200:05:55.192 15 00:00:27.69000:22:33.59400:05:58.003 15 00:00:27.13000:28:31.597

63888 16889890Roman Patterson 160 101 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZPATTERSONKAW Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53ROMAN00:05:08.226 16 00:00:12.36000:05:08.22600:05:48.852 15 00:00:44.45000:10:57.07800:06:24.444 16 00:00:43.12000:17:21.52200:05:47.763 16 00:00:35.69100:23:09.28500:05:43.692 16 00:00:21.38000:28:52.977

94888 17889890Jon Feeney 170 194 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZFEENEYKAW Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53JON00:06:41.317 18 00:01:03.48100:06:41.31700:06:06.033 17 00:01:39.12100:12:47.35000:05:50.173 17 00:01:16.00100:18:37.52300:05:43.002 17 00:01:11.24000:24:20.52500:05:58.293 17 00:01:25.84100:30:18.818

101888 18889890Drake Udy 180 75 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZUDYOTH Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53DRAKE00:05:37.836 17 00:00:29.61000:05:37.83600:07:11.023 18 00:00:01.50900:12:48.85900:06:27.384 18 00:00:38.72000:19:16.24300:06:25.683 18 00:01:21.40100:25:41.92600:06:33.783 18 00:01:56.89100:32:15.709

103888 19889890Parer Schanaman 190 015 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZSCHANAMANKAW Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes80-150cc C53PARER00:07:44.587 19 00:01:03.27000:07:44.58700:09:14.404 19 00:04:10.13200:16:58.99100:08:49.875 19 00:06:32.62300:25:48.86600:09:58.635 19 00:10:05.57500:35:47.501

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

80-150cc C



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:04:54.873 1 00:00:00.00000:27:37.52700:04:59.412 1 00:00:00.00000:32:36.93900:04:54.863 1 00:00:00.00000:37:31.802

00:04:56.893 2 00:00:18.14000:27:55.66700:05:08.043 3 00:00:04.62100:33:03.71000:04:38.313 2 00:00:10.22100:37:42.023

00:05:06.832 4 00:00:02.95000:28:11.15700:05:04.742 4 00:00:12.18900:33:15.89900:04:32.893 3 00:00:06.76900:37:48.792

00:05:09.392 5 00:00:03.80000:28:14.95700:05:04.502 5 00:00:03.56000:33:19.45900:04:46.173 4 00:00:16.84000:38:05.632

00:05:22.242 3 00:00:12.54000:28:08.20700:04:50.882 2 00:00:22.15000:32:59.08900:05:13.022 5 00:00:06.47900:38:12.111

00:05:02.422 6 00:00:27.08000:28:42.03700:05:17.563 6 00:00:40.14100:33:59.600

00:04:57.243 7 00:00:38.85100:29:20.88800:05:52.642 7 00:01:13.93000:35:13.530

00:05:16.193 8 00:00:17.18000:29:38.06800:05:40.582 8 00:00:05.12000:35:18.650

00:08:51.173 9 00:02:04.39500:31:42.46300:04:59.851 9 00:01:23.66400:36:42.314

00:05:54.683 10 00:00:10.00600:31:52.46900:05:17.293 10 00:00:27.44800:37:09.762

00:05:43.962 11 00:00:39.56000:32:32.02900:05:39.343 11 00:01:01.61000:38:11.372

00:05:09.323 12 00:00:35.74100:33:07.77000:05:11.812 12 00:00:08.21000:38:19.582

00:05:56.352 13 00:00:13.50900:33:21.27900:05:57.363 13 00:00:59.06000:39:18.642

00:05:50.763 15 00:00:00.74000:33:55.23000:05:30.123 14 00:00:06.71100:39:25.353

00:05:22.893 14 00:00:33.21100:33:54.490

00:06:20.123 16 00:01:17.87000:35:13.100

00:05:33.683 17 00:00:39.40100:35:52.501

00:06:48.603 18 00:03:11.81100:39:04.312



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1548888 1889890Nathan Furrey 10 35 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZFURREYOTH Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesPull Starts57NATHAN00:06:11.926 1 00:00:00.00000:06:11.92600:09:20.475 1 00:00:00.00000:15:32.401

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

Pull Starts



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

15108888 1889890Ryan Krenz 10 046 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZKRENZSUR Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesSurron/E-Bike Open62RYAN00:05:08.636 1 00:00:00.00000:05:08.63600:04:45.772 1 00:00:00.00000:09:54.40800:05:12.093 1 00:00:00.00000:15:06.50100:04:42.102 1 00:00:00.00000:19:48.60300:05:04.543 1 00:00:00.00000:24:53.146

107888 2889890Levi Bliss 20 73 4/26/2025 12:42:00Camp Verde, AZBLISSSUR Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini BikesSurron/E-Bike Open62LEVI00:05:15.336 2 00:00:06.70000:05:15.33600:05:23.193 2 00:00:44.12100:10:38.52900:05:11.222 2 00:00:43.25000:15:49.75100:05:24.322 2 00:01:25.47000:21:14.07300:05:06.573 2 00:01:27.50000:26:20.646

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 Mini Bikes

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

Surron/E-Bike Open



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:04:43.771 1 00:00:00.00000:29:36.91700:04:40.043 1 00:00:00.00000:34:16.960

00:05:27.572 2 00:02:11.30100:31:48.21800:05:38.313 2 00:03:09.57100:37:26.531


